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Report #10 — 4/25/11
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,680 309,744 29
 2. Ole Miss 8,173 204,341 25
 3. Arkansas 7,844 172,568 22
 4. South Carolina 7,367 184,183 25
 5. Texas 6,372 165,696 26
 6. Mississippi State 6,081 152,025 25
 7. Florida State 4,757 123,707 26
 8. Clemson 4,402 110,069 25
 9. TCU 4,192 113,186 27
10. Florida 3,995 103,893 26
11.  Texas A&M 3,892 97,307 25
 12. Alabama 3,838 99,805 26
 13. Rice 3,426 92,507 27
14. Southern Miss 3,397 64,552 19
15. Hawaii 3,341 103,588 31
16. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,299 65,997 20
17. Arizona State 3,279 62,309 19
18. Wichita State 3,118 68,596 22
19. Auburn 2,998 71,972 24
20. East Carolina 2,922 75,981 26
21. Texas Tech 2,863 68,726 24
22. Miami, Fla. 2,830 65,109 23
23. Tulane 2,822 73,396 26
 24. Virginia 2,801 78,447 28
25. Baylor 2,606 67,781 26
26. Vanderbilt 2,390 59,763 25
27. Georgia 2,337 44,410 19
28. Nebraska 2,244 44,883 20
29. Oregon State 2,032 38,614 19
30. Fresno State 1,976 37,561 19
31. Cal State Fullerton 1,950 33,155 17
 32. South Florida 1,708 32,461 19
33. Georgia Southern 1,691 40,595 24
34. Kentucky 1,590 36,573 23
35. Oregon 1,584 26,932 17
36. Stanford 1,536 23,044 15
37. Georgia Tech 1,490 40,230 27
38. Tennessee 1,462 39,491 27
39. New Mexico 1,433 25,799 18
 40. Troy 1,357 39,380 29 
41. Oklahoma 1,338 33,456 25 
 42. Louisiana-Monroe 1,286 25,731 20

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,680 309,744 29
 2. Ole Miss 8,173 204,341 25
 3. South Carolina 7,367 184,183 25
 4. Arkansas 7,844 172,568 22
 5. Texas 6,372 165,696 26
 6. Mississippi State 6,081 152,025 25
 7. Florida State 4,757 123,707 26
 8. TCU 4,192 113,186 27
 9. Clemson 4,402 110,069 25
10. Florida 3,995 103,893 26
11.  Hawaii 3,341 103,588 31
12. Alabama 3,838 99,805 26
13. Texas A&M 3,892 97,307 25
 14. Rice 3,426 92,507 27
15. Virginia 2,801 78,447 28
16. East Carolina 2,922 75,981 26
17. Tulane 2,822 73,396 26
18. Auburn 2,998 71,972 24
19. Texas Tech 2,863 68,726 24
20. Wichita State 3,118 68,596 22
21. Baylor 2,606 67,781 26
22. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,299 65,997 20
23. Miami, Fla. 2,830 65,109 23
24. Southern Miss 3,397 64,552 19
25. Arizona State 3,279 62,309 19
26. Vanderbilt 2,390 59,763 25
27. Nebraska 2,244 44,883 20
28. Georgia 2,337 44,410 19
29. Georgia Southern 1,691 40,595 24
30. Georgia Tech 1,490 40,230 27
31. Tennessee 1,462 39,491 27
 32. Troy 1,357 39,380 29
33. Oregon State 2,032 38,614 19
34. Fresno State 1,976 37,561 19
35. Kentucky 1,590 36,573 23
 36. Oklahoma 1,338 33,456 25
37. Cal State Fullerton 1,950 33,155 17
 38. South Florida 1,708 32,461 19
39. Oregon 1,584 26,932 17
40. Stetson 1,034 26,888 26
41. Texas State 1,149 26,430 23
42. New Mexico 1,433 25,799 18
 43. Louisiana-Monroe 1,286 25,731 20


